
2018 Red Wing Invitational Boys JV

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 East Ridge 00:18:55.98 33

2 Woodbury 00:18:56.44 36

3 Red Wing 00:19:36.31 89

4 Owatonna 00:19:52.92 103

5 Northfield 00:20:12.24 138

6 Park 00:20:25.27 138

7 RAACHE 00:22:42.23 228

8 Tartan 00:23:09.70 238

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St. Croix Lutheran 00:27:10.90 3
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2018 Red Wing Invitational Boys JV

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 East Ridge 00:18:55.98 32 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 25 Reynolds Ethan 00:18:33.48 2

2 3 43 Stofer Lukas 00:18:36.23 3

3 4 26 Downie Evan 00:18:39.20 4

4 10 14 Fournier Alex 00:19:13.74 10

5 14 58 Brown Riley 00:19:37.25 14

6 18 48 Kelly Matt 00:19:51.28 (18)

7 26 64 Bruning Weston 00:20:13.99 (26)

2 Woodbury 00:18:56.44 24 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 70 Dylan Longworth 00:18:22.64 1

2 6 71 Arun Madurai 00:18:50.95 6

3 8 96 David Michalowicz 00:19:04.45 8

4 9 67 Ryan Bird 00:19:06.36 9

5 12 77 Charles Anderson 00:19:17.79 12

6 13 99 John O'Connell 00:19:29.36 (13)

7 20 101 Calvin Stepan 00:19:53.05 (20)

3 Red Wing 00:19:36.31 26 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 154 HAYDEN WYATT 00:18:50.12 5

2 7 150 CADE WALLIN 00:18:50.95 7

3 16 944 JACKSON HULL 00:19:41.26 16

4 31 117 JACK DUBE 00:20:19.22 30

5 32 119 NATHAN FARRAR 00:20:20.00 31

6 38 153 CAMERON WICHSER 00:20:28.49 (36)

7 39 949 ANDREW FARRAR 00:20:29.50 (37)

4 Owatonna 00:19:52.92 23 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 424 Snitker Sam 00:19:16.76 11

2 19 317 Cords Avery 00:19:52.27 19

3 22 418 Buegler Nathan 00:19:56.76 22

4 24 417 Rions Nate 00:20:02.78 24

5 27 594 Hauer Tony 00:20:16.02 27

6 28 565 Gferer Tate 00:20:16.59 (28)

7 36 333 Pfeifer Jacob 00:20:27.02 (34)

5 Northfield 00:20:12.24 28 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 243 Tate Journell 00:19:54.35 21

2 23 788 Mijares Campos 00:20:00.57 23

3 29 238 Owen Halls 00:20:16.82 29

4 33 247 Carter Loring 00:20:23.03 32

5 35 790 William Acheson 00:20:26.42 33

6 37 246 Jacob Lockner 00:20:27.22 (35)

7 43 232 Sam Folland 00:20:37.89 (38)

6 Park 00:20:25.27 21 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 181 Krueger Max 00:19:40.03 15

2 17 175 Ohmann John 00:19:50.25 17
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2018 Red Wing Invitational Boys JV

3 25 178 Saito Lincoln 00:20:12.99 25

4 52 162 Stachowiak Bronson 00:20:53.82 39

5 66 179 Reckinger Lucas 00:21:29.25 42

6 72 172 Weir Jack 00:21:35.83 (43)

7 108 171 Schmitz Ian 00:22:48.88 (47)

7 RAACHE 00:22:42.23 6 228

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 64 859 Phillips Ben 00:21:16.23 41

2 94 860 Reynolds Austin 00:22:19.54 44

3 96 863 Lee Ian 00:22:23.87 45

4 101 861 Fulton Will 00:22:35.20 46

5 146 862 Biermeier               10 Jaedan 00:24:56.33 52

6 166 865 McLemore                7 Eli 00:31:26.05 (54)

8 Tartan 00:23:09.70 6 238

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 58 838 Korf Cain 00:21:04.11 40

2 113 832 Wersonske Adam 00:22:54.87 48

3 125 848 Dingle-Horan Owen 00:23:19.31 49

4 137 837 Korf Blake 00:23:42.71 50

5 145 835 Lopez Alexander 00:24:47.49 51

6 152 851 Pawlenty Tristan 00:25:17.46 (53)
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2018 Red Wing Invitational Boys JV

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 70 Dylan Longworth 8th 00:18:22.64 Woodbury

2 2 25 Reynolds Ethan FR 00:18:33.48 East Ridge

3 3 43 Stofer Lukas 8th 00:18:36.23 East Ridge

4 4 26 Downie Evan FR 00:18:39.20 East Ridge

5 5 154 HAYDEN WYATT SO 00:18:50.12 Red Wing

6 6 71 Arun Madurai JR 00:18:50.95 Woodbury

7 7 150 CADE WALLIN SO 00:18:50.95 Red Wing

8 8 96 David Michalowicz SO 00:19:04.45 Woodbury

9 9 67 Ryan Bird SO 00:19:06.36 Woodbury

10 10 14 Fournier Alex SR 00:19:13.74 East Ridge

11 11 424 Snitker Sam SO 00:19:16.76 Owatonna

12 12 77 Charles Anderson JR 00:19:17.79 Woodbury

13 (13) 99 John O'Connell JR 00:19:29.36 Woodbury

14 14 58 Brown Riley SR 00:19:37.25 East Ridge

15 15 181 Krueger Max SR 00:19:40.03 Park

16 16 944 JACKSON HULL SO 00:19:41.26 Red Wing

17 17 175 Ohmann John SO 00:19:50.25 Park

18 (18) 48 Kelly Matt SR 00:19:51.28 East Ridge

19 19 317 Cords Avery FR 00:19:52.27 Owatonna

20 (20) 101 Calvin Stepan JR 00:19:53.05 Woodbury

21 21 243 Tate Journell FR 00:19:54.35 Northfield

22 22 418 Buegler Nathan SR 00:19:56.76 Owatonna

23 23 788 Mijares Campos JR 00:20:00.57 Northfield

24 24 417 Rions Nate FR 00:20:02.78 Owatonna

25 25 178 Saito Lincoln FR 00:20:12.99 Park

26 (26) 64 Bruning Weston 8th 00:20:13.99 East Ridge

27 27 594 Hauer Tony SO 00:20:16.02 Owatonna

28 (28) 565 Gferer Tate FR 00:20:16.59 Owatonna

29 29 238 Owen Halls JR 00:20:16.82 Northfield

30 0 95 Quinton McDonough SR 00:20:18.20 Woodbury

31 30 117 JACK DUBE FR 00:20:19.22 Red Wing

32 31 119 NATHAN FARRAR SO 00:20:20.00 Red Wing

33 32 247 Carter Loring SO 00:20:23.03 Northfield

34 0 88 Ryan Holt SO 00:20:24.89 Woodbury

35 33 790 William Acheson SO 00:20:26.42 Northfield

36 (34) 333 Pfeifer Jacob SR 00:20:27.02 Owatonna

37 (35) 246 Jacob Lockner SO 00:20:27.22 Northfield

38 (36) 153 CAMERON WICHSER 8th 00:20:28.49 Red Wing

39 (37) 949 ANDREW FARRAR FR 00:20:29.50 Red Wing

40 0 23 Shuster Eli JR 00:20:29.92 East Ridge

41 0 556 Johnson Travis SO 00:20:32.28 Owatonna

42 0 121 AARON FREIER 8th 00:20:32.88 Red Wing

43 (38) 232 Sam Folland 8th 00:20:37.89 Northfield

44 0 37 Wangensteen Jackson 8th 00:20:38.70 East Ridge

45 0 63 Poeschel Tristan SR 00:20:43.32 East Ridge

46 0 103 Justin Topp JR 00:20:43.32 Woodbury

47 0 124 ANDREW HINES SO 00:20:45.01 Red Wing

48 0 324 Crawford David SR 00:20:47.20 Owatonna

49 0 776 Johannes Schroeer 8th 00:20:48.21 Northfield

50 0 327 Meiners Dylan FR 00:20:49.83 Owatonna

51 0 102 Stephen Tolentino JR 00:20:50.72 Woodbury
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2018 Red Wing Invitational Boys JV

52 39 162 Stachowiak Bronson 8th 00:20:53.82 Park

53 0 780 Oliver Blundred SO 00:20:53.82 Northfield

54 0 149 SOREN TOEGEL FR 00:20:56.63 Red Wing

55 0 106 Tom Wilson FR 00:20:57.63 Woodbury

56 0 55 Racette Nathan JR 00:20:59.45 East Ridge

57 0 152 ISAAC WARD FR 00:21:02.53 Red Wing

58 40 838 Korf Cain SO 00:21:04.11 Tartan

59 0 27 Wiken Finley K 00:21:06.00 East Ridge

60 0 52 Tomaska Milan FR 00:21:07.98 East Ridge

61 0 230 Alexander Casson 8th 00:21:08.58 Northfield

62 0 17 Sivaraman Avinash SO 00:21:10.19 East Ridge

63 0 22 Nelson Coleman SO 00:21:13.21 East Ridge

64 41 859 Phillips Ben SR 00:21:16.23 RAACHE

65 0 47 Hogue Matt SO 00:21:27.84 East Ridge

66 42 179 Reckinger Lucas SO 00:21:29.25 Park

67 0 39 Brown Jacob SR 00:21:29.49 East Ridge

68 0 136 LUCAS MOLLAGGARD 7th 00:21:30.46 Red Wing

69 0 7 Johnson Kennedy SO 00:21:34.51 East Ridge

70 0 236 Collin Graff FR 00:21:34.64 Northfield

71 0 779 Cavan Blandin JR 00:21:34.64 Northfield

72 (43) 172 Weir Jack 7th 00:21:35.83 Park

73 0 79 Anthony Baston 7th 00:21:36.86 Woodbury

74 0 231 Linden Feltes SO 00:21:38.44 Northfield

75 0 338 Brueggemeier Joey JR 00:21:39.65 Owatonna

76 0 785 Smith David 8th 00:21:40.07 Owatonna

77 0 78 Benjamin Anschutz SO 00:21:40.87 Woodbury

78 0 330 Hilgendorf Henry 7th 00:21:42.45 Owatonna

79 0 44 Collins Mark SO 00:21:45.86 East Ridge

80 0 777 Andy Block FR 00:21:50.68 Northfield

81 0 257 David Rhoades FR 00:21:50.88 Northfield

82 0 21 Wagner Cole SR 00:21:53.11 East Ridge

83 0 53 Jensen Mitch JR 00:21:53.11 East Ridge

84 0 114 JONAH DEPPE FR 00:21:53.31 Red Wing

85 0 34 Johnson Jack SR 00:21:57.71 East Ridge

86 0 112 ELI BOEDING 8th 00:21:59.13 Red Wing

87 0 415 Haberman Michael SO 00:21:59.52 Owatonna

88 0 122 SIMON GADIENT 8th 00:22:00.52 Red Wing

89 0 249 Tobias Moyer 8th 00:22:04.20 Northfield

90 0 337 Brein Joey SO 00:22:08.63 Owatonna

91 0 29 Neumann Grant SR 00:22:13.44 East Ridge

92 0 144 NATHAN SHANNON FR 00:22:14.95 Red Wing

93 0 129 DEVIN KLATT FR 00:22:16.45 Red Wing

94 44 860 Reynolds Austin SO 00:22:19.54 RAACHE

95 0 126 DILLAN HORNE 8th 00:22:22.86 Red Wing

96 45 863 Lee Ian SR 00:22:23.87 RAACHE

97 0 45 Rapp Mark SR 00:22:25.32 East Ridge

98 0 59 Hogue Royce JR 00:22:26.52 East Ridge

99 0 57 O'Connor Quinlan SO 00:22:26.92 East Ridge

100 0 125 PATRICK HINES 8th 00:22:28.35 Red Wing

101 46 861 Fulton Will SO 00:22:35.20 RAACHE

102 0 787 Nicholas Borene SO 00:22:35.60 Northfield

103 0 778 Isaac Alladin 7th 00:22:42.24 Northfield

104 0 244 Isaac Leer 8th 00:22:44.67 Northfield

105 0 267 Samuel Torstenson 8th 00:22:44.67 Northfield
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2018 Red Wing Invitational Boys JV

106 0 108 LUKE ANDERSON 8th 00:22:46.26 Red Wing

107 0 955 Kuhn Anderson SO 00:22:46.88 East Ridge

108 (47) 171 Schmitz Ian JR 00:22:48.88 Park

109 0 323 Boubin Damien FR 00:22:49.06 Owatonna

110 0 97 Cole Moen FR 00:22:50.53 Woodbury

111 0 89 Jonathan Horn JR 00:22:52.84 Woodbury

112 0 958 Bollback Zachary SR 00:22:54.45 Park

113 48 832 Wersonske Adam SR 00:22:54.87 Tartan

114 0 133 SAM LEWIS SO 00:22:57.85 Red Wing

115 0 239 Franklin Hartwell FR 00:22:57.85 Northfield

116 0 269 Henry Vrtis 8th 00:22:57.85 Northfield

117 0 160 Yang Anthony SR 00:22:58.69 Park

118 0 33 McNiesh Ian JR 00:23:00.68 East Ridge

119 0 19 Urbanz Broderick FR 00:23:04.25 East Ridge

120 0 334 DeLeeuw Jake SR 00:23:04.84 Owatonna

121 0 335 Gronli Jake FR 00:23:05.46 Owatonna

122 0 75 Nicholas Wolsky 8th 00:23:06.07 Woodbury

123 0 241 Adam Imdieke SR 00:23:13.81 Northfield

124 0 962 Koechnen Carson SO 00:23:17.89 East Ridge

125 49 848 Dingle-Horan Owen JR 00:23:19.31 Tartan

126 0 143 BENNETT SCOTT 8th 00:23:20.29 Red Wing

127 0 163 Fish Connor FR 00:23:20.49 Park

128 0 185 Kellen Sam JR 00:23:25.44 Park

129 0 281 Marquardt Matt FR 00:23:26.06 St. Croix Lutheran

130 0 253 Zach Payne JR 00:23:30.36 Northfield

131 0 46 Abrahamson Mason FR 00:23:34.05 East Ridge

132 0 168 Dale Erik JR 00:23:34.91 Park

133 0 792 Joseph Benson 8th 00:23:36.38 Northfield

134 0 263 Andrew Stromme 8th 00:23:36.58 Northfield

135 0 336 Betti Joe SO 00:23:38.30 Owatonna

136 0 590 Krogman Tyler 8th 00:23:39.68 Park

137 50 837 Korf Blake FR 00:23:42.71 Tartan

138 0 280 Yamaguchi Mark JR 00:23:52.13 St. Croix Lutheran

139 0 176 Stachowiak Justin SO 00:23:53.65 Park

140 0 123 MAX HANSON FR 00:23:57.17 Red Wing

141 0 127 AIDEN HULL 8th 00:23:59.02 Red Wing

142 0 414 Silvestri Marco SR 00:24:12.75 Owatonna

143 0 167 Johannsen Dominic FR 00:24:18.28 Park

144 0 419 Steel Nick JR 00:24:25.83 Owatonna

145 51 835 Lopez Alexander SR 00:24:47.49 Tartan

146 52 862 Biermeier               10 Jaedan SO 00:24:56.33 RAACHE

147 0 104 Alex Waibel SO 00:24:58.36 Woodbury

148 0 84 David Engelsrud FR 00:25:08.34 Woodbury

149 0 158 Foster Aiden FR 00:25:09.76 Park

150 0 85 Henry Floyd FR 00:25:11.93 Woodbury

151 0 62 Wagner Trent SO 00:25:13.40 East Ridge

152 (53) 851 Pawlenty Tristan JR 00:25:17.46 Tartan

153 0 87 Ethan Hagel FR 00:25:23.08 Woodbury

154 0 173 Grosse Jackson SO 00:25:25.71 Park

155 0 147 ALEX STEINHAUER 7th 00:25:31.68 Red Wing

156 0 270 Issac Warren FR 00:26:15.64 Northfield

157 0 237 Mack Haines FR 00:26:33.88 Northfield

158 0 134 LOGAN LOSEY 8th 00:26:41.64 Red Wing

159 0 165 Nelson Dakota JR 00:26:43.21 Park
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2018 Red Wing Invitational Boys JV

160 0 161 Young Ben SR 00:26:58.13 Park

161 0 98 Brad Niemeyer JR 00:27:00.34 Woodbury

162 0 105 Logan Wilson SO 00:27:00.55 Woodbury

163 0 187 Thigpen Tristan FR 00:27:16.69 Park

164 0 159 Thoele Alexander FR 00:27:17.29 Park

165 0 592 Leon Thomas SO 00:28:57.27 Owatonna

166 (54) 865 McLemore                7 Eli 7th 00:31:26.05 RAACHE

167 0 94 Austin McCoole JR 00:31:26.24 Woodbury

168 0 285 Nguyen Sokol SR 00:34:14.51 St. Croix Lutheran

169 0 773 Vazquez Izaya FR 00:36:15.72 Owatonna
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